All-Malaysia Moto Championships

5-6 August 2023

ALL-Malaysia Moto Championships
FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series 190 Morac Adventure Park, Langkawi 1.230 km ._._.

Race 2 6/8/2023 16:05 . ......

Race (18 Laps) started at 16:07:36

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(29) Adi Putra 1 1:09.109 +3.024 16:08:47.270
(82) Valentin Perrone 1 1:09.513 +3.893 16:08:47.530 2 1:07.827 +1.742 16:09:55.097
1 1:08.823 +3.683 16:08:46.154 2 1:06.307 +0.687 16:09:53.837 3 1:06.232 +0.147 16:11:01.329
2 1:05.608 +0.468 16:09:51.762 3 1:06.071 +0.451 16:10:59.908 4 1:06.250 +0.165 16:12:07.579
3 1:05.328 +0.188 16:10:57.090 4 1:05.679 +0.059 16:12:05.587 5 1:06.402 +0.317 16:13:13.981
4 1:05.462 +0.322 16:12:02.552 5 1:05.819 +0.199 16:13:11.406 6 1:06.085 16:14:20.066
5 1:06.751 +1.611 16:13:09.303 6 1:05.754 +0.134 16:14:17.160 7 1:06.253 +0.168 16:15:26.319
6 1:05.361 +0.221 16:14:14.664 7 1:05.941 +0.321 16:15:23.101 8 1:07.089 +1.004 16:16:33.408
7 1:05.196 +0.056 16:15:19.860 8 1:05.891 +0.271 16:16:28.992 9 1:06.721 +0.636 16:17:40.129
8 1:05.259 +0.119 16:16:25.119 9 1:06.286 +0.666 16:17:35.278 10 1:06.473 +0.388 16:18:46.602
9 1:05.194 +0.054 16:17:30.313 10 1:05.620 16:18:40.898 11 1:06.564 +0.479 16:19:53.166
10 1:05.140 16:18:35.453 1 1:06.069 +0.449 16:19:46.967 12 1:06.265 +0.180 16:20:59.431
11 1:05.366 +0.226 16:19:40.819 12 1:06.018 +0.398 16:20:52.985 13 1:06.297 +0.212 16:22:05.728
12 1:05.383 +0.243 16:20:46.202 13 1:06.182 +0.562 16:21:59.167 14 1:06.313 +0.228 16:23:12.041
13 1:05.227 +0.087 16:21:51.429 14 1:08.705 +3.085 16:23:07.872 15 1:06.194 +0.109 16:24:18.235
14 1:05.510 +0.370 16:22:56.939 15 1:06.219 +0.599 16:24:14.091 16 1:06.178 +0.093 16:25:24.413
15 1:05.511 +0.371 16:24:02.450 16 1:05.939 +0.319 16:25:20.030 17 1:06.362 +0.277 16:26:30.775
16 1:05.579 +0.439 16:25:08.029 17 1:06.027 +0.407 16:26:26.057 18 1:06.415 +0.330 16:27:37.190
17 1:05.502 +0.362 16:26:13.531 18 1:06.417 +0.797 16:27:32.474
18 1:05.758 +0.618 16:27:19.289 (28) Sharf Muhriz
(30) Ahmad Darwisy 1 1:08.010 +2.641 16:08:46.050
(32) Farish Hafiy 1 1:08.059 +2.475 16:08:45.801 2 1:06.363 +0.994 16:09:52.413
1 1:07.565 +2.166 16:08:45.085 2 1:05.759 +0.175 16:09:51.560 3 1:05.856 +0.487 16:10:58.269
2 1:06.053 +0.654 16:09:51.138 3 1:06.197 +0.613 16:10:57.757 4 1:05.812 +0.443 16:12:04.081
3 1:05.595 +0.196 16:10:56.733 4 1:05.584 16:12:03.341 5 1:05.953 +0.584 16:13:10.034
4 1:05.670 +0.271 16:12:02.403 5 1:05.888 +0.304 16:13:09.229 6 1:05.838 +0.469 16:14:15.872
5 1:06.139 +0.740 16:13:08.542 6 1:06.771 +1.187 16:14:16.000 7 1:05.737 +0.368 16:15:21.609
6 1:05.423 +0.024 16:14:13.965 7 1:06.976 +1.392 16:15:22.976 8 1:05.433 +0.064 16:16:27.042
7 1:05.569 +0.170 16:15:19.534 8 1:07.229 +1.645 16:16:30.205 9 1:05.400 +0.031 16:17:32.442
8 1:05.850 +0.451 16:16:25.384 9 1:06.592 +1.008 16:17:36.797 10 1:05.369 16:18:37.811
9 1:05.399 16:17:30.783 10 1:06.658 +1.074 16:18:43.455 1 1:06.108 +0.739 16:19:43.919
10 1:05.553 +0.154 16:18:36.336 1" 1:07.082 +1.498 16:19:50.537 12 1:05.907 +0.538 16:20:49.826
1 1:05.576 +0.177 16:19:41.912 12 1:07.045 +1.461 16:20:57.582 13 1:05.972 +0.603 16:21:55.798
12 1:05.484 +0.085 16:20:47.396 13 1:06.386 +0.802 16:22:03.968 14 1:18.864 +13.495 16:23:14.662
13 1:05.800 +0.401 16:21:53.196 14 1:06.038 +0.454 16:23:10.006 15 1:07.758 +2.389 16:24:22.420
14 1:05.622 +0.223 16:22:58.818 15 1:06.213 +0.629 16:24:16.219 16 1:07.309 +1.940 16:25:29.729
15 1:05.847 +0.448 16:24:04.665 16 1:06.191 +0.607 16:25:22.410 17 1:07.590 +2.221 16:26:37.319
16 1:05.517 +0.118 16:25:10.182 17 1:06.138 +0.554 16:26:28.548 18 1:09.128 +3.759 16:27:46.447
17 1:05.592 +0.193 16:26:15.774 18 1:06.289 +0.705 16:27:34.837
18 1:05.879 +0.480 16:27:21.653 (34) Emil Idzhar
(27) Adam Danial 1 1:07.505 +1.954 16:08:45.350
(33) Farres Putra 1 1:09.543 +3.584 16:08:47.893 2 1:05.651 +0.100 16:09:51.001
1 1:08.064 +2.643 16:08:45.585 2 1:06.365 +0.406 16:09:54.258 3 1:05.633 +0.082 16:10:56.634
2 1:05.823 +0.402 16:09:51.408 3 1:06.260 +0.301 16:11:00.518 4 1:06.178 +0.627 16:12:02.812
3 1:05.667 +0.246 16:10:57.075 4 1:06.313 +0.354 16:12:06.831 5 1:05.968 +0.417 16:13:08.780
4 1:06.013 +0.592 16:12:03.088 5 1:06.478 +0.519 16:13:13.309 6 1:05.551 16:14:14.331
5 1:05.886 +0.465 16:13:08.974 6 1:06.202 +0.243 16:14:19.511 7 1:38.088 +32.537 16:15:52.419
6 1:05.584 +0.163 16:14:14.558 7 1:06.686 +0.727 16:15:26.197 8 1:07.724 +2.173 16:17:00.143
7 1:05.910 +0.489 16:15:20.468 8 1:06.945 +0.986 16:16:33.142 9 1:07.569 +2.018 16:18:07.712
8 1:05.421 16:16:25.889 9 1:06.798 +0.839 16:17:39.940 10 1:07.449 +1.898 16:19:15.161
9 1:05.768 +0.347 16:17:31.657 10 1:06.435 +0.476 16:18:46.375 11 1:07.713 +2.162 16:20:22.874
10 1:05.850 +0.429 16:18:37.507 1" 1:06.136 +0.177 16:19:52.511 12 1:08.071 +2.520 16:21:30.945
11 1:06.123 +0.702 16:19:43.630 12 1:06.105 +0.146 16:20:58.616 13 1:08.438 +2.887 16:22:39.383
12 1:05.868 +0.447 16:20:49.498 13 1:06.149 +0.190 16:22:04.765 14 1:08.093 +2.542 16:23:47.476
13 1:05.944 +0.523 16:21:55.442 14 1:06.286 +0.327 16:23:11.051 15 1:08.483 +2.932 16:24:55.959
14 1:06.036 +0.615 16:23:01.478 15 1:06.136 +0.177 16:24:17.187 16 1:08.246 +2.695 16:26:04.205
15 1:06.137 +0.716 16:24:07.615 16 1:06.135 +0.176 16:25:23.322 17 1:08.477 +2.926 16:27:12.682
16 1:06.332 +0.911 16:25:13.947 17 1:05.959 16:26:29.281 18 1:07.829 +2.278 16:28:20.511
17 1:06.251 +0.830 16:26:20.198 18 1:06.801 +0.842 16:27:36.082
18 1:06.330 +0.909 16:27:26.528 (99) Louis Abelhard
(31) Asyraff Zaquan 1 1:12.313 +2.505 16:08:50.965
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All-Malaysia Moto Championships

5-6 August 2023

ALL-Malaysia Moto Championships
FIM MiniGP Malaysia Series 190 Morac Adventure Park, Langkawi 1.230 km ._._.

Race 2 6/8/2023 16:05 . ......

Race (18 Laps) started at 16:07:36

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 1:09.808 16:10:00.773
3 1:10.009 +0.201 16:11:10.782
4 1:10.856 +1.048 16:12:21.638
5 1:12.378 +2.570 16:13:34.016
6 1:11.113 +1.305 16:14:45.129
7 1:12.528 +2.720 16:15:57.657
8 1:12.766 +2.958 16:17:10.423
9 1:13.532 +3.724 16:18:23.955
10 1:14.781 +4.973 16:19:38.736
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